
    
  

    
  

 

              
       

    

 

    
    
    

   
   
  
   

   
   
     

   
   
   
   

   
   

   
 

SUPPLEMENTAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
Email list dated 12-24-2024 

Decision No. C24-0938, Attachment A & B 
Proceeding No. 24R-0558R 

I, Rebecca E. White, hereby certify that on December 24, 2024, I served a true and correct copy of the 
Commission Decision Adopting Temporary Rules and Attachment A & B thereto in Proceeding No. 
24R-0558R upon each of the persons appearing below through email in accordance with applicable law. 

Andy Williams Andy.Williams@bnsf.com 
Mike Ogborn mike@ogbornconsultinggroup.com 
Stewart Visser stewart.visser@longmontcolorado.gov 
Tom Baumgarten tomb@hotsulphurfire.com 
Alexander Khalfin alexander.khalfin@amtrak.com 
Sean Schlessman sean.schlessman@state.co.us 
Nathan Anderson NANDERSON@up.com 
Scott Bookman scott.bookman@state.co.us 
John Putnam john.putnam@state.co.us 
Paul Pearson Blet.pep@gmail.com 
Carl Smith colosmartunion@gmail.com 
Jake Hamlin jhamlin.local204@gmail.com 
Ric Johnson johnsonrr80@gmail.com 
Tanya Acker tdacker@gmail.com 
Elena Santarella board.esantarella@state.co.us 
Ean Tafoya eantafoya@greenlatinos.org 
Christopher Hand c.hand@brs.org 


